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The menu of Yokozuna Chisholm Creek from Oklahoma City comprises about 200 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $9.3 for a dish / drink. The restaurant in question offers a nice outdoor seating
area, with the ambiance being a highlight for many diners. However, some customers have reported
disappointing experiences with the service, such as long wait times, forgotten orders, and lack of attention from
staff. On the other hand, those who have had positive encounters with the service commend the friendly and
efficient staff. The food quality receives mixed reviews, with some finding it average while others praise the
delicious dishes on offer. Additionally, the restaurant has been commended for offering discounts and deals for
concert-goers and for having a family-friendly atmosphere. Overall, the restaurant seems to have some areas in
need of improvement when it comes to service, but it has also received high praise from happy customers who
appreciate the delicious food and pleasant ambiance.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $5.0

Alcoholic Drinks

TSING TAO $5.5

Smoothies

PURPLE HAZE

Soups

CHICKEN RAMEN $12.0

Sashimi

AHI*

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Seafood
SALMON

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

Noodles

SPICY DRUNKEN NOODLES

Bowls
SALMON POKE* $11.0

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Special Rolls

RISING SUN ROLL $9.5
Inside Out Makis
CATERPILLAR $11.0
Appetizers

BLACKENED TUNA POKE TACOS

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL

Asiatische Getranke

SAPPORO $5.5

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Chicken Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
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Beers
MILLER LT

Noodle

RAMEN

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Around The World

NEW YORK SOUR

Noodle Bowls

PORK BELLY RAMEN

Sake

HOT OR CHILLED

Featured Items

CHEF'S CHOICE*

White Wines

KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING, WA

Draft Beer

FOUNDER'S ALL DAY IPA

Specialty Rolls

RAINBOW ROLL

Aromatic Whites

ESTANCIA PINOT GRIGIO, CA

$3.5

$10.0

$13.0

$18.0

$5.0

$16.0

Sushi / Sashimi

PHILADELPHIA ROLL $6.5

Soup & Chili

IKA SALAD $7.0

Birra

SEASONAL BEER

Drink Specials

SAKE BOMB $5.5

Breads & Sides

SESAME CRACKERS $5.0

Sushi Or Sashimi-A La
Carte

FLUKE*

Nigiri/Sashimi

AMA-EBI* $6.0

The Itamae's Picks -
Nigiri, Sashimi

QUAIL EGG* $1.0

Tiki Bar Snacks

PUPU PLATTER

Sichuan Cooking -
Seafood
SQUID $6.0
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Kalared Flaming Wok

THAI GREEN CURRY

German Premium Draft

Bier

FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEIZEN $6.0
European

ERDINGER DUNKEL (1702) $8.0
Sushi Salad

MEESH MASH* $20.0
Sushi Roll And Hand Roll
NEW YORK ROLL $5.5
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Japanese Imports
KIRIN LIGHT (220Z) $8.5

Sushi Salad & Poke
Bowls

YELLOWTAIL POKE* $11.0

Aperitifs / Digestives

BARTENDER'S SPECIAL

Amber + Dark

SAM SMITH OATMEAL STOUT $6.5

Indian Specialties With

Meat

CHILI CHICKEN

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL

Maki
TUNA ROLL
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM ROLL

Sushi Roll

SALMON ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL*

Small Plates

EDAMAME HUMMUS
TUNA POKE*

Soup & Salad

MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD
YOKOZUNA HOUSE SALAD

Draught
DRAUGHT CIDER
COOP F5

Bottles

ASAHI DRY
SAPPORO LIGHT

$8.0

$7.0
$7.0

$6.0
$6.5

$11.0

$15.0
$4.0

$5.5
$6.0

$6.0
$5.5
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Sashimi Combos

SASHIMI 6 PIECES COMBO* $15.0
SASHIMI 10 PIECES COMBO* $22.0
Nigiri Combos

NIGIRI 4 PIECES COMBO* $12.0
NIGIRI 6 PIECES COMBO* $16.0
Bombs

CIDER SAKE BOMB $5.5
ASAHI TABLE BOMB $20.0

Yokozuna House Sashimi

YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO WITH
CHILI PONZU*

SALMON CARPACCIO WITH
GARLIC YUZU SOY*

$14.0

$14.0

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL $5.5
SASHIMI
TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL $6.5

Nigiri Sushi

ESCOLAR

SNOW CRAB $6.0
SMOKED SALMON $6.0

House Carpaccio
OCTOPUS CARPACCIO WITH

YUZU CILANTRO* $12.0
BLACKENED AHI CARPACCIO $15.0
WITH CHILI PONZU* ]

CHEF'S CHOICE SASHIMI* $22.0

Rice, Noodles, Entreés
SUMO FRIED RICE

PAD THAI (CHICKEN OR FRIED TOFU)
THAI GRILLED FISH TACOS

Saké Sparkling

SAWA SAWA (250ML)

ZIPANG SPARKLING (250ML)

HANA FUGA SPARKLING PEACH (250ML)

Sushi Rolls
CUCUMBER ROLL $3.0
AVOCADO ROLL $4.0
SPIDER ROLL $12.0
SUSHI
Sushi Nigiri

YELLOWTAIL

ALBACORE*

SALMON ROE* $6.0
SCALLOP $6.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN

LOBSTER
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APPETIZER
SOUP

Uncategorized
STEALTH

SAKE BLASTER

RISHIKI FLIGHT
DOGFISHHEAD SEAQUENCH

Nigiri
p OCTOPUS
SHRIMP
- MASAGO
TOBIKO*

FRESH EEL

Side Dishes

STEAMED BUNS

TEMPURA FRIED
CAULIFLOWER

CUCUMBER SALAD

RICE
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Asian

ASAHI BREWMASTER
ASAHI MAN CAN (1L)
ORION (2202)

SAPPORO BLACK LAGER (2202)

TIGER (2202)

North American

UNIBROUE FIN DU MONDE (2502)

$10.0
$4.5
$14.0
$5.5

$4.0
$4.0
$6.0
$6.0

$7.0

$4.0

$6.0
$12.0
$10.0
$9.0
$8.5

$15.0

MARSHALL (SEASONAL)

PRAIRIE (SEASONAL)

BUD LT, MICH ULTRA $3.5
COORS LT, COORS ORIGINAL $3.5
Entrées

PORK CHARRED SCALLION GYOZA $7.5
HOUSE CUT SWEET POTATOES $6.5

ROASTED PORK CRISPY SPRING
ROLLS

CHO CHO TENDERLOIN SKEWERS $9.0
JORGE'S NACHOS $20.0
SPRING ROLLS

$7.5

Beer

DRAFT BEER FEATURE
BOTTLE FEATURE

BLUE MOON $5.0
BOULEVARD TANK 7 $6.5
SAPPORO (2202) $9.0
STELLA ARTOIS $6.0
Premium

OZEKI NIGORI (375ML)

MOONSTONE ASIAN PEAR (300ML)
TARUZAKE (300ML)

TOZAI SNOW MAIDEN (300ML)
HAKUSHIKA JUNMAI DAIGINJO (300ML)
HAKUSHIKA YAMADANISHIKI (300ML)

Yokozuna Signature Rolls

HOT MESS* $14.0
SHISO FINE* $11.0
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THE NORTHSIDE* $15.0
THE DOPPLER* $14.0
THE FRESH PRINCE* $16.0
THE FLAMING LIPS* $13.0

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $5.0
MISO

BUTTER

YELLOWTAIL

PORK MEAT

PEANUT BUTTER

CHILI

White Wine

BANYAN GEWURZTRAMINER,
MONTERREY, CA

TANGENT SAUVIGNON BLANC, EDNA
VALLEY, CA

BOULDER BANK SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

CHAMISAL CHARDONNAY, CA

MURPHY GOODE CHARDONNAY, SANTA
ROSA, CA

ROSATELLO MOSCATO, ITA
ST. VINCENT BRUT, ALBUQUERQUE, NM
RUFFINO PROSECCO, TUSCANY, ITA

Red Wine

CRIOS ROSE, ARG

JARGON PINOT NOIR, CA

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR, ST. HELENA, CA
ANDRE BRUNEL COTE DU RHONE, FR
KAIKEN MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARG

786 MERLOT, CA

THE SHOW CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

NAPA, CA

POPPY CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO

ROBLES, CA

LONE BIRCH SYRAH, YAKIMA, WA

Yokozuna Rolls
GOLDEN DRILLER ROLL
ROUTE 66 ROLL
CLASSIC SPICY ROLLS*
GEISHA'S DEMISE*
SENSHI ROLL*

DILLY ROLL*

NUTTY THAI PROFESSOR
FLAMING VOLCANO
PUB ROLL*

THE 405 ROLL*

ROLL AND GIFT*

Cocktails

HEY SuUZz!
DUS-TEA

‘
KITTY

KARAI BLOODY MARY
NOW ZEN

THE PEN IS MIGHTIER
FLYING LOTUS

WHITE SAMURAI
TOKYO TIGER
YOMIURI GIANT
CATALINA WINE MIXER
SANGRIA CARAFE

HELLO SUMO, HELLO

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$10.0
$16.0
$15.0
$12.0
$15.0
$9.5
$11.0
$16.0

$9.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$10.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
$18.0
$8.0
$18.0
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BLOODY MARY

Yokozuna Chisholm Creek

13230 Pawnee Drive Suite 100 Opening Hours:

Oklahoma City, OK 73114, Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45

United States Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-
20:45

Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45

Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:45

Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:45
Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45
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