# **YOK®ZUNA**





# Yokozuna Chisholm Creek Menu

https://menuweb.menu 13230 Pawnee Drive Suite 100 Oklahoma City, OK 73114, United States +14055001020 - http://yokozunasushi.com/









The menu of Yokozuna Chisholm Creek from Oklahoma City comprises about 200 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.3 for a dish / drink. The restaurant in question offers a nice outdoor seating area, with the ambiance being a highlight for many diners. However, some customers have reported disappointing experiences with the service, such as long wait times, forgotten orders, and lack of attention from staff. On the other hand, those who have had positive encounters with the service commend the friendly and efficient staff. The food quality receives mixed reviews, with some finding it average while others praise the delicious dishes on offer. Additionally, the restaurant has been commended for offering discounts and deals for concert-goers and for having a family-friendly atmosphere. Overall, the restaurant seems to have some areas in need of improvement when it comes to service, but it has also received high praise from happy customers who appreciate the delicious food and pleasant ambiance.

Salads Antipasti - Starters

SEAWEED SALAD \$5.0 CARPACCIO

Alcoholic Drinks Noodles

TSING TAO \$5.5 SPICY DRUNKEN NOODLES

Smoothies Bowls

PURPLE HAZE SALMON POKE\* \$11.0

Soups Rice Dishes

CHICKEN RAMEN \$12.0 CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Sashimi Special Rolls

AHI\* RISING SUN ROLL \$9.5

Vegetarian Inside Out Makis

CAULIFLOWER CATERPILLAR \$11.0

Seafood Appetizers

SALMON BLACKENED TUNA POKE TACOS

Drinks Signature Rolls

DRINKS VOLCANO ROLL

Starters & Salads Asiatische Getränke

FRENCH FRIES SAPPORO \$5.5

Chicken Japanese Specialties

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN MISO SOUP

Fish Chicken Dishes

GRILLED SALMON SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

•

\$6.0

Beers MILLER LT	<b>\$3.5</b>	Sushi / Sashimi PHILADELPHIA ROLL \$6.5
Noodle		Soup & Chili IKA SALAD \$7.0
Fried Rice		Birra SEASONAL BEER
Around The World NEW YORK SOUR	\$10.0	Drink Specials SAKE BOMB \$5.5
Noodle Bowls PORK BELLY RAMEN	<b>\$13.0</b>	Breads & Sides SESAME CRACKERS \$5.0
Sake HOT OR CHILLED		Sushi Or Sashimi - A La Carte
Featured Items CHEF'S CHOICE*	\$18.0	Nigiri/Sashimi
White Wines KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING, WA		The Itamae's Picks -
Draft Beer FOUNDER'S ALL DAY IPA	\$5.0	Nigiri, Sashimi QUAIL EGG* \$1.0
Specialty Rolls	<b>\$16.0</b>	Tiki Bar Snacks PUPU PLATTER
Aromatic Whites		Sichuan Cooking - Seafood

**SQUID** 

**ESTANCIA PINOT GRIGIO, CA** 



Kalared Flaming Wok THAI GREEN CURRY		Indian Specialties Witl Meat	1
German Premium Dra	ft	CHILI CHICKEN	
Bier FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEIZEN	\$6.0	Specialty Roll Sushi (8 Pcs/Order)	}
Furonean		EEL ROLL	\$8.0
European	<b>#</b> 0.0	Maki	
ERDINGER DUNKEL (170Z)	\$8.0		<b>47.</b>
Sushi Salad		TUNA ROLL	\$7.0
MEESH MASH*	\$20.0	SHIITAKE MUSHROOM ROLL	\$7.0
	,—	Sushi Roll	
Sushi Roll And Hand F	Roll	SALMON ROLL	\$6.0
NEW YORK ROLL	\$5.5	YELLOWTAIL ROLL*	\$6.5
Sidos		Oma all Diata a	
Sides		Small Plates	
Sides SWEET POTATO		Small Plates EDAMAME HUMMUS	
SWEET POTATO			\$11.0
	\$8.5	EDAMAME HUMMUS	\$11.0
SWEET POTATO  Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)	\$8.5	EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*	\$11.0 \$15.0
Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)  Sushi Salad & Poke	\$8.5	EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad	,
SWEET POTATO  Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)	\$8.5 \$11.0	EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)  Sushi Salad & Poke Bowls YELLOWTAIL POKE*		EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD YOKOZUNA HOUSE SALAD	\$15.0
Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)  Sushi Salad & Poke Bowls		EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD YOKOZUNA HOUSE SALAD  Draught	\$15.0 \$4.0
Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)  Sushi Salad & Poke Bowls YELLOWTAIL POKE*		EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD YOKOZUNA HOUSE SALAD  Draught DRAUGHT CIDER COOP F5	\$15.0 \$4.0 \$5.5
Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)  Sushi Salad & Poke Bowls YELLOWTAIL POKE*  Aperitifs / Digestives BARTENDER'S SPECIAL		EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD YOKOZUNA HOUSE SALAD  Draught DRAUGHT CIDER	\$15.0 \$4.0 \$5.5
Japanese Imports KIRIN LIGHT (220Z)  Sushi Salad & Poke Bowls YELLOWTAIL POKE*  Aperitifs / Digestives		EDAMAME HUMMUS TUNA POKE*  Soup & Salad MISO SESAME CHICKEN SALAD YOKOZUNA HOUSE SALAD  Draught DRAUGHT CIDER COOP F5	\$15.0 \$4.0 \$5.5



Sashimi	Combos
---------	--------

SASHIMI 6 PIECES COMBO*	\$15.0
SASHIMI 10 PIECES COMBO*	\$22.0

# Nigiri Combos

NIGIRI 4 PIECES COMBO*	\$12.0
NIGIRI 6 PIECES COMBO*	\$16.0

#### **Bombs**

CIDER SAKE BOMB	\$5.5
ASAHI TABLE BOMB	\$20.0

#### Yokozuna House Sashimi

YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO WITH CHILI PONZU*	\$14.0
SALMON CARPACCIO WITH	\$14.0

## **Restaurant Category**

GLUTEN FREE DESSERT

#### Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.5
SASHIMI	
TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL	\$6.5

# Nigiri Sushi

**ESCOLAR** 

SNOW CRAB	\$6.0
SMOKED SALMON	\$6.0

## **House Carpaccio**

OCTOPUS CARPACCIO WITH YUZU CILANTRO*	\$12.0
BLACKENED AHI CARPACCIO WITH CHILI PONZU*	\$15.0
CHEF'S CHOICE SASHIMI*	\$22.0

## Rice, Noodles, Entreés

SUMO FRIED RICE
PAD THAI (CHICKEN OR FRIED TOFU)
THAI GRILLED FISH TACOS

# Saké Sparkling

SAWA SAWA (250ML)
ZIPANG SPARKLING (250ML)
HANA FUGA SPARKLING PEACH (250ML)

#### Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL	\$3.0
AVOCADO ROLL	\$4.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$12.0
SUSHI	

### Sushi Nigiri



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN LOBSTER



\$11.0

APPETIZER			MARSHALL (SEASONAL)	
SOUP			PRAIRIE (SEASONAL)	
			<b>BUD LT, MICH ULTRA</b>	\$3.5
Uncate	egorized		COORS LT, COORS ORIGINAL	\$3.5
STEALTH		\$10.0	/	
SAKÉ BLA	ASTER	\$4.5	Entrées	
RISHIKI FL	LIGHT	\$14.0	PORK CHARRED SCALLION GYOZA	\$7.5
DOGFISH	HEAD SEAQUENCH	\$5.5	HOUSE CUT SWEET POTATOES	\$6.5
Nigiri			ROASTED PORK CRISPY SPRING ROLLS	\$7.5
	OCTOPUS		CHO CHO TENDERLOIN SKEWERS	\$9.0
	SHRIMP	\$4.0	JORGE'S NACHOS	\$20.0
A Park	MASAGO	\$4.0	SPRING ROLLS	
TOBIKO*		\$6.0	Door	
FRESH EE	L	\$6.0	Beer	
_	_		DRAFT BEER FEATURE	
Side Dishes			BOTTLE FEATURE	
1000	STEAMED BUNS		BLUE MOON	\$5.0
	TEMPURA FRIED	\$7.0	BOULEVARD TANK 7	\$6.5
	CAULIFLOWER	,	SAPPORO (220Z)	\$9.0
DIOE	CUCUMBER SALAD	\$4.0	STELLA ARTOIS	\$6.0
RICE			Premium	
SWEETPO	OTATO FRIES		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Asian			OZEKI NIGORI (375ML)	
ASAHI BREWMASTER		\$6.0	MOONSTONE ASIAN PEAR (300ML) TARUZAKE (300ML)	
ASAHI MAN CAN (1L)		\$12.0	•	
ORION (220Z)		\$10.0	TOZAI SNOW MAIDEN (300ML) HAKUSHIKA JUNMAI DAIGINJO (300ML)	
SAPPORO BLACK LAGER (220Z)		\$9.0	HAKUSHIKA YAMADANISHIKI (300ML)	
TIGER (220Z)		\$8.5	HARUSHIKA TAMADAMISHIKI (300ML)	
45.5		Yokozuna Signature Rolls		
North American			HOT MESS*	\$14.0
				Ţ <b>.</b>

**SHISO FINE\*** 

UNIBROUE FIN DU MONDE (250Z) \$15.0



THE NORTHSIDE*	\$15.0	786 MERLOT, CA
THE DOPPLER*	\$14.0	THE SHOW CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
THE FRESH PRINCE*	\$16.0	NAPA, CA
THE FLAMING LIPS*	\$13.0	POPPY CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES, CA
		LONE BIRCH SYRAH, YAKIMA, WA

# Ingredients Used

EDAMAME \$5.0

MISO

BUTTER

YELLOWTAIL

PORK MEAT

PEANUT BUTTER

CHILI

#### White Wine

BANYAN GEWÜRZTRAMINER, MONTERREY, CA

TANGENT SAUVIGNON BLANC, EDNA VALLEY, CA

BOULDER BANK SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ

CHAMISAL CHARDONNAY, CA

MURPHY GOODE CHARDONNAY, SANTA ROSA, CA

**ROSATELLO MOSCATO, ITA** 

ST. VINCENT BRUT, ALBUQUERQUE, NM RUFFINO PROSECCO, TUSCANY, ITA

#### **Red Wine**

CRIOS ROSÉ, ARG

JARGON PINOT NOIR, CA

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR, ST. HELENA, CA

ANDRE BRUNEL COTE DU RHONE, FR

KAIKEN MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARG

#### Yokozuna Rolls

GOLDEN DRILLER ROLL	\$6.5
ROUTE 66 ROLL	\$6.5
CLASSIC SPICY ROLLS*	\$6.5
GEISHA'S DEMISE*	\$10.0
SENSHI ROLL*	\$16.0
DILLY ROLL*	\$15.0
NUTTY THAI PROFESSOR	\$12.0
FLAMING VOLCANO	\$15.0
PUB ROLL*	\$9.5
THE 405 ROLL*	\$11.0
ROLL AND GIFT*	\$16.0

#### **Cocktails**

Oocklaiis					
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	HEY SUZ!	\$9.0			
越	DUS-TEA	\$8.0			
	HELLO SUMO, HELLO KITTY	\$8.0			
KARAI BLOODY MARY		\$8.0			
<b>NOW ZEN</b>	\$8.0				
THE PEN IS	\$10.0				
FLYING LO	\$9.0				
WHITE SAM	\$10.0				
TOKYO TIO	\$9.0				
YOMIURI G	\$18.0				
CATALINA	\$8.0				
SANGRIA (	\$18.0				



#### **BLOODY MARY**

# Yokozuna Chisholm Creek

13230 Pawnee Drive Suite 100 Oklahoma City, OK 73114, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45

Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45 Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:45 Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:45 Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:45

